1 Marinus

2

3 Léonard

4 Gaspard

5 Joseph fils de Vincent
6 Jean-Pierre

7 Léonard

8 Jean-Pierre

9 Joseph Antoine
10 Léonard fils
11 Joseph de Joseph
12 Joseph Antoine (fils de Gaspard)
13 Léonard

14 Jean-Pierre

15 Sébastien

16 Georges

17 Joseph

18 Chatles

19 Joseph

20 Joseph

21 Joseph

22

23 Chatles

24 Louis

25 Joseph

26 Louis

27 André

28 Philippe

29 Bernard

30 Jean-Paul

! Liste établie le 27 février 2012
2 Liste mise a jour le 4 juin 2020
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HEIMSBRUNN"

BITSCH
WAELTERLE
RUST
WAELTERLE
WAELTERLE
KORB
RUST
WAELTERLE
WAELTERLE
RUST
WAELTERLE
WAELTERLE
RUST
RUST
GERBER
RUST
GRIENEISEN
WEST
SCHMITT
GRIENEISEN
STRAUSS
OCCUPATION
VOGT
STRAUSS

HIMMELSPACH

ROTH
RIMELIN
EVEN
JUST
MOR

1790
1793
1797
1797
1813
1816
1826
1830
1843
1848
1852
1854
1863
1871
1876
1881
1911
1914
1919
1929
1933
1940/44
1945
1945
1961
1971
1989
2001
2002
2014
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